Agency | Charge

PEPD DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT - SIMPLE
PEPD DRIVING WHILE BARRED

PEPD DRIVING WHILE BARRED

PEPD THEFT 5TH DEGREE - SHOPLIFTING
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PEOSTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

Date Arr

02/14/2023
02/16/2023
02/28/2023
02/07/2023

Time Arr
2054
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1618

Age Race | Sex  Streetnbr
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Street

MISSY DR

SUNDOWN RD/PILOT GROVE RD
20

NICC DR

City

PEOSTA
PEOSTA
PEOSTA
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